

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 5841/2024

Tahir Son Of Shri Kamal Khan,
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Manish Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vijay Singh Yadav, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

05/03/2025

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to call for the present factual/status report with regard to investigation of the matter.

List this matter after ten days.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J